KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 1
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION ~
[ 1 EA 108 c2D
INSTA-CURE 2 0Z
***ISDS REQUIRED**** -
9. < B EA 10-88 J4AE
MASTER CYLINDER - LEGACY
W/O CLEVIS
v 1 EA . 1100-01 ) c2d
| HANDLE WELDMENT CANOPY LATCH
1 EA 1100-02 C2E
v KNOB THREADED CANOPY LATCH
VR EA  1100-03 C2E
| KNOB COUNTER SINK CANOPY LATCH
i 1 EA 1100-04 ' C2E
| COLLET CANOPY LATCH
1 EA 1100-07 C2E
|y BUSHING TORQUE TUBE CANOPY
LATCH
/1 EA 1100-11 C3A
| CLAMP SPRING ATTACH CANOPY
LATCH
Y, 1 EA 1100-31 C3A
| BLOCK BEARING TORQUE TUBE

CANOPY LATCH ORKOT

. 1 EA 1307LA/40 AIFLOOR
\ RESIN (1307) JEFFCO 5 GAL -~
*x*xxMSDHS REQUIRED****

V2R EA 154 c3c
| v INSTA-SET 2 0Z 2
*x*xMSDS REQUIRED***
. & sL 16SN1-25 : c3D
s CUPS MIXING 16 OZ 25/SLEEVE

v 4 EA 18-3-M B4A
q NICOPRESS SLEEVE 1/8" CANADA

< 1 ST 199-152 ‘ T4D
WHEEL/BRAKE ASSY ONLY - LEGACY
PACKED By: T B. (2MAIN WHEELS/2BRAKE CALIPERS)




KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER OTY  REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER
2 V 3 EA IXE1-T
SWITCH SEALED MICRO NOSE GEAR
IV
| /1 EA 242
LOCTITE THREADLOCK 10ML__
***xMSDS REQUIRED****
1 YD 282 . ;
| 'CLOTH GRAPHITE 50" WIDE 5.7 0Z
v 12 FT 303-4
| . HOSE HYDRAULIC HIGH-PRESSURE
! EA 3102LA/2
| HARDENER (3102) JEFFCO 1 QUART

**AEMSDS REQUIRED**** “

‘ 1 EA 3102LA/8
| HARDENER (3102) JEFFCO 1 GAL
*AEAMEDS REQUIRED**** &

1 EA  3205-A
| BELLCRANK ASSEMBLY W/BEARING

1 EA  419-03 ‘
| BUSHING PISTON COMPENSATOR
2 V2 EA 4454 |
ELEVATOR IDLER ARM BRACKET
LEGACY
/S 3 EA 4455
3\ SPACER ELEVATOR IDLER ARM
LEGACY
( _ 1 EA 4457-01
COUNTERWEIGHT ELEVATOR LEFT
| LARGE
1 EA 4457-02
[ COUNTERWEIGHT ELEVATOR RIGHT
SMALL
Y 2 EA 4460
" PANEL ACCESS ELEVATOR CONTROL
LEGACY
/20 FT  44p
IO TUBING POLY-FLO POLYETHYLENE

1/4"

PAGE: 2

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

B4A

B4A

D4B/ROLL

H4B

A2A

A2B

D3B8

B4A

B4A

B4A

H1E

HI1E

D1A

D2D



ASSEMBLY K-L2K

BACK
ORDER

SHIP'D
oTY

g

KIT COMPONENTS INC. ‘ PAGE: 3
Parts Requisition
BASE KIT ”
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
WORK ORDER 4269

REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION

4 EA 4510 B3A
BOLT WING 3/4X2X5/8-11
WITH 3/8 KEY

4 EA 4511 B3A
NUT LEGACY WING 5/8-11X.470
CADMIUM CHROMATE PLATED

4 EA 4512

r B3A
WASHER WING BOLT LEGACY

4 EA 4513 DIE
LINK REINFORCEMENT WING RIB

4 EA 4550-05 B3A
PIN FLAP BRACKET ATTACH
LEGACY

4 EA 4550-06 B3A
CIRCLIP FLAP PIN
LEGACY.

2 EA 4551-01 B3A
INBOARD FLAP MOUNT SPACER
LEGACY

2 EA 4551-02 B3A
INBOARD FLAP NUTPLATE MOUNT

~ LEGACY

2 EA 4553 . DIB
FLAP HINGE INBOARD WING SIDE
LEGACY _

2 EA 4554 D1B

\ FLAP HINGE OUTBOARD WING SIDE

LEGACY

2 EA 4555 DIB
FLAP HINGE INBOARD FLAP SIDE
LEGACY

2 EA 4556 D1B
FLAP HINGE OUTBOARD FLAP SIDE
LEGACY

1 EA 4559-01 DIC
FLAP TORQUE TUBE LEFT

1 EA 4559-02 DIC

FLAP TORQUE TUBE RIGHT



ASSEMBLY K-L2K

BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY
2
l
|
i \
Y -

REQ'D UNITS

2

KIT COMPONENTS INC.

Parts Requisition

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
:
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

BASE KIT

L2K

WORK ORDER 4269

PART NUMBER

4560
FLAP ACTUATOR SUPPORT BRACKET

4562-01
FLAP BEARING CARRIER LEFT

4562-02
FLAP BEARING CARRIER RIGHT

4580
FLAP ACTUATOR ARM LEGACY

4581
BELLCRANK ASSEMBLY W/BEARING
AILERON LEGACY

4585
AILERON COUNTERWEIGHTS LEFT/RT

4600
WINDSHIELD LEGACY

4600-01
"WINDOW LEFT SIDE AFT LEGACY

4600-02
WINDOW RIGHT SIDE AFT LEGACY

4603
SHIM CANOPY HINGE LEGACY

© 4605-01A

CANOPY HINGE LEFT
REV A

4605-02A
CANOPY HINGE RIGHT
REV A

4606
BRACKET GAS STRUT

4607
CANOPY HINGE SUPPORT TUBE
LEGACY

PAGE: 4

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION
DIC

DIE

DIE

DIC

I1ic

HIE

CRATING

UPSTAIR

UPSTAIR¢

B3A

I1C

T1C

B3A

DIE



KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K
ASSEMBLY ~ K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D |
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER
4./ 4 EA 4608
, HOOKS CANOPY LATCH LEGACY
’ 1 EA 4609
l TORQUE TUBE LEFT
s 1 EA 4610
J TORQUE TUBE RIGHT
y 4 EA ‘4611
b HINGE BUSHING LEGACY
2 EA 4618
2

STRIKER PLATE LEGACY

2 EA 4619 :
STRIKERPLATE

2
2 > 2 EA 4620 ‘
LATCH RECEPTACLE

\ 2 EA 4621
2 PLATE CANOPY ALTGNMENT LEGACY
"4 EA 4622
‘-./ PLATE STRIKER CANOPY ALIGNMENT
LEGACY
9. \/ ) EA 4623
PLATE DELRIN STRIKER LEGACY
S 2 EA 4624
2 ™ SCREW MACHINE DRILLED SPECIAL
(MS24694-5S5)
1 v 1 EA 4626
PATTERN CANOPY STRIKER LATCH
LEGACY
| ¥ 1 EA 4650 ‘
RUDDER BELLCRANK LEGACY

y 1 EA 4651
l RUDDER BELLCRANK BRACKET
LEGACY

PAGE: 5

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

B3A

DID

D1D

B3A

B3A

B3A

DID

B3A

B3A

B3A

B3A

B3A

DID

DID



ASSEMBLY K-L2K

BACK
ORDER

SHIP'D
oTY

f——o

N &

REQ'D UNITS

1

KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

4656

BASE KIT

L2K
WORK ORDER 4269

PART NUMBER

4652
RUDDER BELLCRANK BRACKET SHEAR
SUPPORT LEGACY

4653
BELLCRANK SHEAR SUPPORT LEGACY

PREMOLDED COUNTERWEIGHT RUDDER

4657
- RUDDER ACTUATOR ARM LEGACY

4659
RUDDER BELLCRANK STOP LEGACY

4662
CLEVIS FORKS MASTER CYLINDERS

4665
SPACER RUDDER BELLCRANK

4701
STRUT NOSE GEAR LEGACY
SERIAL NO: 2108

4702-01A
MAIN GEAR LEFT REV. A LEGACY
~ SERIAL NO.

4702-02A
MAIN GEAR RIGHT REV A LEGACY
SERIALNO. 2113

4705
ATTACH OVER CENTER LINK LEGACY

4706
CROSS MEMBER REINFORCING PLATE
MATIN GEAR '

4707-01
BEARING BLOCK FORWARD LANDING
GEAR SHIM .032 LEGACY

4707-02
BEARING BLOCK FORWARD LANDING
GEAR SHIM .063 LEGACY

PAGE: 6

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

DID
B3A
H1D
B3A
B3A
B3A
B3A
U6/7END
U6EFLOOI
Q7lEFLOOt
E1A
E1A
B3A

B3A



KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K S
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER
\ 4 EA 4709-01
LJ ‘ SHIM .032 OVERCENTER LINK ATT
LEGACY
« 8 EA 4709-02 .
g SHIM .063 OVERCENTER LINK ATT
LEGACY
92° 2 EA . 4710
AXLE MAIN LEGACY
12 Vd 2 EA 4711 »
SPACER AXLE RACE SEAL
LEGACY
2 EA 4712 '
. CYLINDER MAIN GEAR LEGACY
2, 2 EA 4714
BRACKET GEAR CYLINDER INBOARD
2 /2 EA 4715A
HANDLE CONTROL STICK LEGACY
REV A
@ 1 EA 4716
| CROSSOVER TUBE CONTROL ‘STICK
LEGACY
s o EA 4717-01
J BEARING BLOCK NOSE GEAR LEFT
W/ BEARING LEGACY
1 EA 4717-02
| BEARING BLOCK NOSE GEAR RIGHT
W BEARING LEGACY
l S 1 EA 4718
 OVERCENTER LINK LEFT MAIN
LEGACY
. 1 EA 4719
] DRAG LINK NOSE GR WELDMENT
LEGACY
: 1 EA 4720A
l OVERCENTER LINK LEGACY RT MAIN
ONLY
S e EA 4721
b LINK PIVOT LOWER MAIN & NOSE

LEGACY

PAGE: 7

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

B3A
B3A
El1A
B3A
E1B
E1B
EiB
ElB
E1B
.ElB
ElC
ELC
ElC

ElC



KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 8
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K . KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER _OTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER : BIN LOCATION
/6 EA 4722 B3A
(o BUSHING PIVOT LINK LEGACY
\ 2 EA 4723 B3A
2 SPACER PIVOT LINK
(/ 4 EA 4725 L B3A
: BRACKET OUTBOARD GEAR DOOR
 LEGACY
o | EA  4726-01A ElC
| BRACKET LEFT INBOARD GEAR DOOR
LEGACY
o 1 EA 4726-02A ElC
1 BRACKET RT INBOARD GEAR DOOR
LEGACY
2 2 EA 4727-01 B3A
OUTBOARD GEAR DOOR ATTACH
4 EA 4727-02 B3A
g OUTBOARD GEAR DOOR ATTACH
! RECEPTACLE
0V 2 EA 4728 EID
HINGE INBOARD GEAR DOOR LEGACY
, 1 EA 4730-01 B3A
[ BRACKET MAIN GEAR UP STOP
/1 EA 4730-02 B3A
| BUMPER MAIN GEAR UP STOP
v, 1 EA 4736 B3A
l BALL STUD NOSE GEAR GAS STRUT
ATTACH
// T EA 4738 T1C
| NOSE GEAR RETRACT YOKE LEGACY
2 EA 4740 - E1D
2. 1740

BRAKE LINE 14" LEGACY MAINS

1 EA 4748 Iic
l HOSE NOSE GEAR DOWN LEGACY




ASSEMBLY K-L2K
BACK SHIP'D

ORDER oTY

I

.

NS ISE N

o

13

} VA

REQ'D UNITS

1

-~ 78

12

KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
BASE KIT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

EA

EA

L2K

WORK ORDER 4269

PART NUMBER

4749

4751

4761

4763
4785
4786
4805
4806

4861

4905

HOSE NOSE GEAR UP LEGACY
BRACKET NOSE GEAR RAIL
BRACKET NOSE GEAR DOOR

MAIN GEAR STOP DELRIN
FOR STYLE 2 MAIN GEAR(4703-03)

POLY SLEEVE ANTI TUBE PINCHER

VALVE SEQUENCE GEAR L2K ONLY
NEW 2002

HOSE #8,9%", ST-ST,NO/S
SS/TEFLON BRAID, L2K FUEL

HOSE #4", 12", ST-ST,NO/sS
SS/TEFLON BRAID, L2K FUEL

MOUNT ENGINE LYC I0-540 LEGACY

GLOVE BOX COVER LEGACY

5052-.250X035

TUBING ALUM 1/4X.035 SOFT

5052-.500X035

525

545

TUBING ALUM 1/2X.035 SOFT

FLOX COTTON 1 LB BAG

CHECK VALVE 3/8 MALE END

PAGE: 9

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

I1C

B3A

B3A

B3A

DID

ElA

E1D

EID

UPSTAIR!

I1iC

U-TUBE

U-TUBE

A4B

E2D



KIT COMPONENTS. INC. | PAGE: 10
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
v EA 559 usc2
\ SPRING EXTENSION
A FT  6061T6-.500X035 U-TUBE
| TUBING ALUM 1/2 X 035 RIGID
WA ET 6061T6-.875X058 U-TUBE
| TUBING ALUM 7/8 X .058 RIGID
AN FT 6061T6-1.25X125 | U-TUBE
G ANGLE ALUM 1.25X1.25X.125 WALL

| 1 EA  6338K412 B3A
| BEARING BRONZE FLANGED 1/4"
SHAFT X 3/8 OD X 3/8" LONG

o / 6 EA 6381K103 B3A
BUSHING BRONZE SLEEVE SAE 660
5/16" X 1/2" OD X 1-1/4" LONG

1 EA 642666 E4R
| & HYDRAULIC POWER PK ASSY 12V
-32 SERTES PUMP LEGACY

1 BX 705-S E4C
STICKS MIXING 6" (500/BOX)

35 FT . 71-T-487 - -. E4D
g TUBE 3/16 OD NYLAFLOW

4 YD 7781 | END/A
CLOTH FIBERGLASS 8950ZX50
BIDIRECTIONAL *MSDS REQUIRED*

3 FT 850083 E3C
3
K
3

GROMMET STRIP 1/8" OPENING
SERRATED POLYETHLENE

3 FT 8500K84 E3C
GROMMET STRIP 3/16" OPENING
SERRATED POLYETHLENE

3 FT 850085 E3C
GROMMET STRIP 1/4" OPENING
SERRATED POLYETHLENE

o . 1 EA  92383A261 B3A
| PIN ROLL SPRING SS 1-1/8




KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 11
Parts Regquisition

BASE KIT
L2k KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K | WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
2 3 EA  9360-QT A3

HYSOL STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE 2#
****MSDS REQUIRED***

| 1 EA  9416KI15 F4B
J GAS SPRNG FIX FORCE 3.94" 100#
STROKE M6 MALE THRD

v o2 EA  * 9416K165 - F4B
2 FIXED FORCE GAS SPRING 5.47"
STROKE LG, M6 MALE THD 120#

Q, 2 EA  9416k24 F4B
GAS SPRING FIXED FORCE 3.15"
* STROKE LG, M6 MALE THRD 100PSI

4 EA 9416K66 B3A
CLEVIS FORK M6 THREAD FIXED
FORCE GAS SPRING LEGACY

y
y / 4 EA  9416K71 B3A
&
9,

SOCKET BALL STEEL 10MM FOR M6
THREAD FIXED FORCE GAS SPRING

4 EA 9416K77 B3A
CLIP SAFETY FOR 10MM METAL
BALL SOCKET FITTING

2 EA 9416K84 B3A
EYE BOLT STEEL FOR Mé THREAD
FIXED FORCE GAS SPRING

: 1 EA 9-42016 F4A
) RESERVOIR REMOTE RED

v, 3 EA 9512K73 B3A
3 BALL STUD STEEL 10MM W/ 5/16"
-18 MALE THREAD

9/ 2 EA  AL206-01 B2A
ROD AILERON ACTUATOR
CONNECTING
2 EA AL208-01 F4E
X dl BELLCRANK ATLERON
7 2 EA  ANI1-4 B2A

THIMBLE CABLE BUSHING 1/8

/2 EA AN42-BlIA usc2
l CLEVIS EYE BOLT 1-1/8 X 3/4
UNDRILLED




KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 12
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K | WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D '
ORDER _OTY  REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
/g EA  AN490HT-8P B2A
yv. ROD END THREADED 1/4-28
72 EA B-1 | F3A
T2 BRUSH 1" STIPPLING  36/BOX
/1 EA  .B-42XHF2-BKB | B2A
| VALVE ALUM BAR HANDLE LEGACY
30 FT B44-3 F3A
30 TUBING TYGON 3/8" OD X 1/4" ID
F4040-A
8 EA BT-02 B2A
X BALL JOINT ASSY NOSE GEAR HD
2 EA BJ-03 B2A
2, BALL JOINT ASSY MALE 10-32
2 EA BJ -04 _ : B2A
2, | BALL JOINT ASSY FEMALE 10-32
v 2 EA Cc-15 . A4A
2 MICRO BALLOONS LB BAG -
*xxx%MSDS REQUIRED****
3 3 EA CB9151V5 - HM
CABLE TIE MOUNT 1/16 - 1-1/
/16 EA CD315-12 B2A
[ o SLEEVE WASHER CABIN DOOR LATCH
| 1 EA CD316-02 B2A
SPINDLE CABIN DOOR
/1 EA CD316-05 B2A
, HANDLE W/SLEEVE CABIN DOOR EXT

1 EA CD316-06 B2A
[ TAB SPRING COMP HANDLE CABIN

1 EA CD316-07 B2A
l SPRING COMPRESSION OUTER DOOR
HANDLE




KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: e
Parts Requisition
BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D '
ORDER  _OTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
/1 EA CD316-09 B2A
| HOOP SPRING TENSIONER CABIN
DOOR
/1 EA CF250-45-6X24 E3D
| M FOAM 1/4" X 6 X 24 450B
| DENSITY
6 EA ‘CN614CR3P HM
b NUTPLATE FLOATING 10-32 CLICK
. BOND
6 EA €S125-1032126CR HM
(o STUD MOUNT 10-32 X 3/4
" COMPOSITE
6 EA CS125-1032166CR HM
o STUD MOUNT 10-32 X 1"
COMPOSITE
1 BX EV-2050-L F1A
| GLOVES LATEX SIZE LARGE -
POWDERFREE 100/BOX
8 EA F34-14 B2A
3 BEARING ROD END FEMALE
_ 4 EA F391-18 B2A
y VALVE FUEL FLUSH DRAIN 1/8 NPT
3 EA F45-19 . B2A
3 BEARING ROD END FEMALE
Vo1 EA FFB-02 UPSTAIRS
| BLANKET FIREWALL FLAME LEGACY
y 1 EA FL1 F2D
\ FLAP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 12VOLT
CARR22X150X1/D12B
9. /o2 EA  FL1060-01 F2E
BUSHING ALUM FLAP DRIVE.
2 EA FL1060-02 F2E
2 BUSHING FLAP DRIVE
2 S 2 EA FL1061-03 F2E

BUSHING OUTBOARD FLAP BEARING




KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 14
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER _OQTY  REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
1 EA FL1A B2A
l ’ CLEVIS END FLAP 576-22
1 EA FL2 ' F1B
| SWITCH FLAP MICRO ASSEMBLY
CAXB22X150
S EA  FL6 FiC
| N BRACKET FLAP MOTOR ATTACH
i 2 EA FU7-2 B2A
2 _ FUEL SCREEN -90 DEGREE LEGACY
S ! PR G-BTY FID
| GLOVES BUTYL SIZE 10
_‘ 1 DZ  6-CTLN F1D
[ GLOVES COTTON LINER (12PR/PKG)
| 1 EA  GMO035-2 c28
l WHEEL NOSE GEAR W/BEARINGS
320/LEGACY
2 EA  6M318-01 ' G-END
2 SHEET ALUMINUM NOSE GEAR DOOR
1 EA  GM319-03 B2A
| SPRING RETRACT YOKE NOSE GEAR
2 EA  GM320-36 F-END
2 STIFFENER NOSE GEAR DOOR
4 EA  G6M321 B2A
4 ROD THREADED NOSE GEAR DOOR
Ve EA  H-5000-2 B2A
/ LATCH FLUSH STEEL HARTWELL
2 AS  HC-03-A 638
2. ol CYLINDER ACTUATION GEAR DOOR
ASSEMBLY
1 EA HC-08 638

CYLINDER HYDRAULIC NOSE GEAR




/ KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 15
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY K-L2K _ WORK ORDER 4269
BACK SHIP'D :
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
i EA TIM-1 B1A
3 v ACTUATOR AUX FOR XE MICRO
SWITCH
2 EA LY1 B1A
2 RELAY ELECTRIC FLAP 12V
// 7 FT MS20001 U-TUBE
1 HINGE CONTINUOUS ALUMINUM

EXTRUDED WITH STEEL ROD

2, 2 EA MS21919-D610 B1A
CLAMP ADEL 5/8 CUSHIONED

14 EA  MS21919-DG4 B1A
1Y - CLAMP ADEL 1/4 CUSHIONED
, \ 8 EA  MS21919-DG6 B1A
o CLAMP ADEL 3/8 CUSHIONED
6 EA  MS21919-D67 B1A
b CLAMP ADEL 7/16 CUSHIONED
/ 4 EA  MS21919-D68 B1A
q-~ CLAMP ADEL 1/2 CUSHIONED
11 EA  MS24665-132 B1A
L PIN COTTER 1/16 X 1/2 LONG
17 EA  MS24665-140 B1A
1] PIN COTTER SMALL SPLIT
92 2 EA  MS24665-292 B1A
PIN COTTER LARGE SPLIT
Z AR EA MS35489-11 B1A
| | GROMMET SYN/RUBBER 3/8X7/8X5/8
X5/16
| st 1 EA  PH-125-4X6 648
PHENOLIC 1/8X4X6" CANVAS BRWN
L2K
9\ 2 EA  PH-250-3X5 G4C

PHENOLIC 1/4X3X5" CANVAS BRWN
L2K



ASSEMBLY K-L2K

BACK
ORDER

KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 16
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER
WORK ORDER 4269
SHIP'D
OTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER | BIN LOCATION
1 EA PH-250-8X10 G4C
| PHENOLIC 1/4 X 8 X 10
CANVAS BROWN
il EA  POH-L2K 64D
l HANDBOOK PILOT OPERAT'G LEGACY
1 1 EA . PS1000. B1A
» SWITCH PRESSURE 320 HI SET
1000PST
v o EA  'PS550 BIA
1 SWITCH PRESSURE 320 LOW 550PST
0 I EA RDC-18 H4C
e CABLE RUDDER 18' W/MS20668-4
ENDS; 1/8X7X19X18 W/-4 END
4 EA RDP-02 B1A
Y BUSHING RUDDER PEDAL
W PR RD-PD-01 G4E
| PEDAL RUDDER CASTINGS (PAIR)
320/360/LEGACY
9 2 EA RR-01 B1A
RING RETAINING NOSE GEAR 1/2
1 EA RTV-106 H3B
L | SEALANT SILICONE RED HI-TEMP -
, 300ml GE 10.IFLOZ ***MSDS*** <
p 1 EA s9 H3C
| SERVO ELECT TRIM 05" TRAVEL
3 EA SHC-1010 B1A
2 CONNECTOR .25-.31 CORD DIA.
3/8 NPT
Y 1 TB SWS-951 H1B
( “RTV SILICONE PRESSURE DOOR _—
SEAL ****MSDS REQUIRED****
g S 2 EA TR500X56YFCIIT U28B

TIRE 5" 6-PLY GY FLIGHT CUST 3

1 EA TR-5-8PLY viB
TIRE 5" 8PLY 11.40X5
320/LEGACY



KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition

BASE KIT
L2K
ASSEMBLY K-L2K WORK ORDER =~ 4269
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER
S 2 EA TU-5.00-5
2 TUBE INNER 5" IV-NOSE/OUTBACK-
MAIN
1 EA TU-5-11X4.00
gl 8 " TUBE INNER 5" WHEELS

320/LEGACY

PAGE: 17

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

"UlA

U1A



